
13 

h 

ths 

t 

cal. 

and 
Ing 

be 
ch 

1h 

th 

a 

g0 

the 

b 

n 
for 

, 

ch 

): 

1 

w- g 3 
(i)] 

New Delhi, the 1Sth May, 198 

(Ports Wing) 

h:s, Ministry 

CORRIGENDUM 

cSR. 
525.-In tl notification of the 

of Shipping and 

March, 1981'» 

GSR. 
No 297E) iblished in the Gazette of India, Extra-

Part II, / ction 3(), dated the Ist April, 1982. 

te 
words 

"G.S.R 248(E), dated the 31st March, 1982", 
öng therein may be read as "G.S.R. 248(E), datcd the 

Government of 
Transport (Ports Wing) 

a$ fref, 17 , 

B. S. MINHAS, Dy. Secy. 

¥f (iar) frH, 1982 

4. afeatr o 

ATG TT TIYA:T 5, 198 2/s43 1 5, 1904 

1982 

ats Eo fio 526:--1teufa, fagT ¢ 309 

[PW}PTB-48-81] 

2 I91ATît (") y¥i fr4R, 19 64 At A, 

(2) frfq 80 og fa ftz atr tqu 40 ylo¢ 

[tGT 1 2019/8/8 1- �to ()] 

MAfrq5, fa THGiUîr (#H8 "T) Íf fa, 1964 
1776 rrG '30-1 1-19 64 IT f 

11/s/64 ar (), arda 9-8-1965 
faea Ëo 5 /2 67 ato (u), arg 20-3-1967 

7|2l 68- (4), arît 

10. rfTeT 1/11/71-Â (), �rêT 

14-6-68 

7 |8 66 t (q), TÜT 31- 1-1 970 
20/s/67- at (q), aT 

16/20/69- (), arÜT 30-3-1970 
(), riT 

1/s/7 1-ÂT (), tT 
i/s/71- (), ÑT 

24--1970 

18-3-1971 

29-1-1972 

2-2-1972 

5-5-1972 

11. tETT Ho il4/72-¥ (u), ara 1 6- 6- 1972 
12. 4frqgT to il/71- (), arêra 

18. qT o 

19. atuTN Ho 
20. fT&T O 

14. iaTTT #o 1 /u/73- (), arra 296-1973 
15. tuTT |o 1 /5/ 73 � (), arîa 20-8-1973 

16. frqTTI to 1 z/70 â (), arêra 
(), aîa 

1 /3/ 74-¥i (), arTG 

14-1 1-1972 

23-5-1973 

New Delhi, the 17th May, 1982 

1303 

1 5-5-1974 

8-8-1 974 

MINISTRY OF NFORMATION & BROADCASTING 

"(1) Matriculation or equivalent. 

21-5-1976 

G.S.R. 526.--In exercise of the powers conferred by the 
proviso to article 309 of the Constitution, the President here by makes the following rules further to amend the All India 
Radio (Group C)) Recruitment Rules, 1964, *namely 

1. (1) These rules may be called the AI India Radio (Group 
'C') Recruitment (Amendment) Rules, 1982. 

(2) They shall come into force on the date of their publica 
tion in the Official Gazette. 

2. In the Schedule to the All India Radio (Group C) Rec 
ruitment Rules 1964, against serial number 58 relating to the 
post of Junior Stenographer, for ihe entry under column 10, 
the following entry shall be substituted, namely -

(2) Speed of 80 words per minute in short-hand and 40 
words per minute in type-writing." 

[No. 12019/8/81-B(A)] 
R. D. JOSHI, Under Secy. 

*Note :-Principal Rrles called the AJl India Radio (Group 
'C) Recruitment Rules, 1964, were! notified vide G.S.R No. 
1776 dated 30-11-1964 and subsequently the following amend 
ments have been notified 

1. Notification No. 11/5/64-B(A), dated 9-8-1255. 
2. Notification No. S/2/67-B(A), dated 20-3-1967. 

3. Notification No. 7/2/68-B(A), dated 14-6-1968. 
4. Notification No. 7/8/66-B(A), dated 31-1-1970. 
5. Notification No. 20/8/67-B(A), dated 24-2-1970. 
6. Notifcation No. 16/20/69-B(D), dated 30-3-1970. 

7. Notification No. 1/7/70-B(A), dated 18-3-1971. 
8. Notification No. 1/8/71-B(A), dated 29-1-1972. 
9. Notification No. 1/8/71-B(A), dated 2-2-1972. 

10. Notification No. 1/11 /71-B(A), dated 5-5-1972. 
11. Notification No. 1/4/72-B(A), dated 16-6-1972. 

12. Notification No. 1/7/71-B(A), dated 14-11-1972. 
13. Notification No. 1/6/73-B(A), dated 23-5-1973. 
14. Notification No. 1/11 /73-B(A), dated 29-6-1973. 
15. Notification No. 1 /5 /73-B(A), dated 20-8-1973. 16. Notification No. 1/7/70-B(A), dated 15-5-1974. 17. Notification No. 1/7 /70-B(A), dated 8-8-1974. 18. Notification No. 1/3 /74-B(A), dated 21-5-1976. 19. Notificatiòn No. 12019/1 /78-B(A), dated 17-12-1980. 20. Notification No. 12019 /3 /80-B(A), dated 27-4-1981. 

13. frAT o i/6/73-ât (), rïa 

1 2019 /1/78- �t (), ArûrG 17-12-1980 
12010/3/ 80- ár (), ara 27-4- 1982 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

